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FOREIGN MEMBERSHIP DECLARATION

Name:

Title/position:

Affiliation:

Address:

Phone:




Facsimile:

E-mail:

Domains of interest and specialty:

1.

2.

3.

4.

I declare herewith the wish to become the member of the Polish Operational and System Research Society, to take part in its activities and to pay the dues as established by the statutory bodies (currently: 2 USD per annum, including handling charge).

I am providing the above data solely for internal purposes of functioning of Polish Operational and Systems Research Society; these data cannot be transmitted to any other entity nor be used for any purpose other than statutory activity of the said Society.
Place and date:
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